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Individual	Rankings	-	Through	Event	208
10	&	Under	Girls	-	Individual	Scores
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1 Maldonado,	Raquel 11410 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
2 Johnson,	Haley 11110 Team	Wisconsin-WI
3 Blixt,	Sophie 80.5010 Team	Minnesota-MN
4 Antoniewski,	Ella 7610 Team	Wisconsin-WI
5 Sina,	Olivia 6210 Team	Wisconsin-WI
5 Conic,	Vera 6210 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
7 Wood,	Ellie 6110 Team	Minnesota-MN
8 Stavropoulos,	Tessalina 6010 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
9 Denker,	Savannah 5810 Midwestern-MW
10 Andreen,	Graycin 5610 Team	Minnesota-MN
11 Moore,	Olivia 5210 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
12 Wiedoff,	Sara 4510 Team	Wisconsin-WI
13 Lofranco,	Soϐia 4110 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
14 Corro,	Bridget 4010 Team	Wisconsin-WI
14 Hagen,	Piper 4010 Midwestern-MW
16 Kellett,	Mikayla 3910 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
17 McQueen,	Scout 3610 Team	Wisconsin-WI
18 Veer,	Jada 3510 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
19 Gopu,	Naishu 3310 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
19 Musick,	Olivia 33	9 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
21 Whitt,	Brooke 3210 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
21 Porter,	CC 3210 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
23 Pawlaski,	Catherine 31.5010 Team	Minnesota-MN
24 Martuszewski,	Amanda 3010 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
24 Widjaja,	Kristelle 3010 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
26 Meyer,	Emmy 2710 Team	Wisconsin-WI
26 Brockmann,	Alexia 27	9 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
26 Flowers,	Payton 2710 Team	Wisconsin-WI
29 Georges,	Kaia 2410 Team	Minnesota-MN
30 Borroughs,	Cheyenne 2310 Team	Wisconsin-WI
31 Moore,	Tessa 2110 Team	Minnesota-MN
32 Solt,	Ivy 2010 Team	Minnesota-MN
32 Juiris,	Sarah 2010 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
34 Staff,	Elise 1810 Team	Wisconsin-WI
35 Collins,	Maeve 1710 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
36 Prokos,	Chloe 16	9 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
37 Dickinson,	Annie 1510 Team	Wisconsin-WI
38 Knox,	Olivia 1310 Team	Minnesota-MN
39 Willis,	Amelia 1210 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
39 Thornton,	Megan 1210 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
41 Sandor,	Nelli 11	9 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
41 Joyce,	Allie 1110 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
41 Clemon,	Ana 1110 Team	Minnesota-MN
44 Blake,	Gabby 10.5010 Team	Wisconsin-WI



HY-TEK's	MEET	MANAGER	7.0	-	8:06	PM		8/5/2018		Page	2Midwestern	Swimming	-	For	Ofϐice	Use	Only	License
2018	MN	Central	Zone	14	&	U	Championship	-	8/2/2018	to	8/5/2018
Minneapolis	MN,	Univ	of	Minn	-	50	m,	Sanction	#:	MN185-05-203M

Individual	Rankings	-	Through	Event	208
10	&	Under	Girls	-	Individual	Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

45 Curran,	Annika 910 Team	Wisconsin-WI
46 Mastej,	Alicja 810 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
46 Boettcher,	Elsie 810 South	Dakota	Zone	Team-SD
48 Jin,	Ellen 710 Team	Wisconsin-WI
49 McDonald,	Regan 610 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
50 Duffy,	Imogen 5.5010 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
51 Dahl,	Sophie 510 Team	Minnesota-MN
51 Miller,	Karina 5	9 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
51 Williams,	Bailey 510 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
54 Tran,	Kelly 410 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
54 Belisario,	Mikayla 410 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
56 Drake,	Julianna 310 Team	Wisconsin-WI
56 Speiser,	Hope 310 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
58 Aguilar,	Briana 210 Team	Wisconsin-WI
58 Norsted,	Sophie 210 Team	Minnesota-MN
60 Gundrum,	Addisyn 110 Team	Wisconsin-WI
60 Campbell,	Maeve 110 South	Dakota	Zone	Team-SD
60 Mulrooney,	Caroline 110 Team	Minnesota-MN

10	&	Under	Boys	-	Individual	Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Macho,	Parker 11710 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
2 Wolf,	Sam 10610 Team	Wisconsin-WI
3 Vatev,	Matt 9810 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
4 Fitz,	Brady 9710 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
5 Van	Buren,	Caden 9610 Team	Wisconsin-WI
6 Pollarcrowghost,	Ky 8710 Team	Minnesota-MN
7 Walters,	Dawson 8210 Team	Wisconsin-WI
8 Murphy,	Benjamin 7910 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
9 Spillane,	Tanner 6610 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
10 Thumann,	JD 58.5010 Oklahoma	Swimming-OK
11 Bone,	Devon 5410 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
12 Zhu,	Ethan 52.5010 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
13 Rozdolskyy,	Sasha 5210 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
14 Arsic,	Alek 4910 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
15 Brostowitz,	John	Paul 4510 Team	Wisconsin-WI
16 Vatev,	Luke 34	9 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
17 Rupniewski,	Ollie 3310 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
18 Xu,	Allen 3110 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
18 Prince,	Charlie 3110 Team	Wisconsin-WI
20 Schrader,	Ethan 2810 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
21 Calonder,	Braydon 2610 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
21 Chou,	Kyler 2610 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
21 Putakham,	Achi 2610 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
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21 Kosek,	Grant 2610 Team	Minnesota-MN
25 TeBeest,	Cale 2010 Team	Wisconsin-WI
26 Filipov,	Velizar 1910 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
27 O'Leary,	Carter 1810 Team	Wisconsin-WI
28 Helfrich,	Gage 1710 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
28 Mendez,	Elias 1710 Oklahoma	Swimming-OK
28 Hurley,	Jonathan 1710 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
31 Dao,	Nicholas 1610 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
31 Renze,	Teagen 1610 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
33 Chung,	Ethan 1510 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
34 Abbott,	Blake 1410 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
34 Swanson,	Sam 1410 Team	Minnesota-MN
34 Allocco,	Alex 14	9 Team	Minnesota-MN
34 Richardson,	Jonathan 14	9 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
38 Vallie,	Isaac 1210 Team	North	Dakota-ND
39 Huang,	Jay 11	9 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
40 Berry,	Finn 1010 Team	Minnesota-MN
41 Gegare,	Lucas 910 Team	Wisconsin-WI
42 McDowell,	Avery 810 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
43 Hansen,	Braeden 610 Team	Wisconsin-WI
43 Labuda,	Sebastian 610 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
45 Bai,	Danny 510 Team	Minnesota-MN
46 Yong,	Isaac 410 Team	Minnesota-MN
46 Johnson,	Bayley 4	9 Midwestern-MW
48 TeBeest,	Blake 310 Team	Wisconsin-WI
48 Thurk,	Willy 310 Team	Minnesota-MN
50 Schwickerath,	Lathen 210 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
50 Collier,	Mason 210 Midwestern-MW
50 Shewfelt,	Finch 210 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
50 Johnson,	Hunter 210 South	Dakota	Zone	Team-SD
50 Loppnow,	Logan 2	9 Team	Wisconsin-WI
55 Piseno,	Grey 110 South	Dakota	Zone	Team-SD
55 Donat,	Logan 110 Team	North	Dakota-ND
55 Van	Ermen,	Will 110 Team	Wisconsin-WI

11-12	Girls	-	Individual	Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Wymer,	Nikki 12012 Team	Minnesota-MN
2 Wanezek,	Maggie 11412 Team	Wisconsin-WI
3 Szymanski,	Sophia 9412 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
4 Schrank,	Madeline 8912 Team	Minnesota-MN
5 Woods,	Natalya 8512 Midwestern-MW
6 Bokos,	Burley 8312 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
7 Thomas,	Lucy 8212 Team	Wisconsin-WI
8 Davey,	Zoe 8111 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
9 O'Connor,	Lauren 7712 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL



HY-TEK's	MEET	MANAGER	7.0	-	8:06	PM		8/5/2018		Page	4Midwestern	Swimming	-	For	Ofϐice	Use	Only	License
2018	MN	Central	Zone	14	&	U	Championship	-	8/2/2018	to	8/5/2018
Minneapolis	MN,	Univ	of	Minn	-	50	m,	Sanction	#:	MN185-05-203M

Individual	Rankings	-	Through	Event	208
11-12	Girls	-	Individual	Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

9 Whowell,	Sailor 7712 Team	Wisconsin-WI
11 Duran,	Kayla 7012 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
12 Reese,	Kolby 6612 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
13 Reinke,	Claire 5112 Team	Minnesota-MN
13 Kallebo,	Linnea 5112 Team	Minnesota-MN
15 Howell,	Tierney 5012 Team	North	Dakota-ND
16 Jenkins,	Lauren 4812 Team	Minnesota-MN
17 Wilkins,	Carlee 4712 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
18 Moreen,	Paige 4612 Team	Minnesota-MN
19 Kravtsov,	Rachi 4512 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
19 Denton,	Ashlyn 4512 Team	Minnesota-MN
21 Nelson,	Halle 4312 Team	Minnesota-MN
22 Nitke,	Sienna 4112 Team	Wisconsin-WI
23 Beam,	Elizabeth 4012 Team	Wisconsin-WI
23 Hogness,	Isabelle 4011 Team	North	Dakota-ND
23 Myers,	Emma 4012 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
26 Long,	Elizabeth 3812 Team	Minnesota-MN
26 Linson,	Enya 3812 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
28 Cole,	Aspen 3712 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
28 Quigley,	Ana 3712 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
30 Farley,	Anna 3112 Team	Minnesota-MN
31 Schindler,	Kendall 3011 Team	Minnesota-MN
31 Tijunelis,	Soϐija 3012 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
31 Rolow,	Rachel 3012 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
31 Cappello,	Gianna 3012 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
35 Thomas,	Mac 2912 Team	Wisconsin-WI
35 Lunn,	Jazmyn 2912 South	Dakota	Zone	Team-SD
35 Li,	Adeline 2912 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
38 Haars,	Lucy 2812 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
39 Mahneke,	Brooke 2712 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
39 Maxwell,	Elsie 2712 Midwestern-MW
41 Jania,	Rosie 2612 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
41 Hance,	Ellie 2612 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
43 Bixby,	Carly 2512 Team	Minnesota-MN
44 Lin,	Sophia 2311 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
44 Chetan,	Ruhee 2312 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
44 Oyler,	Elizabeth 2312 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
47 Wilcox,	Abby 2112 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
48 Salverson,	Ava 2012 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
49 Palmerio,	Isabella 1912 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
49 Roghair,	Jade 1912 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
49 Fullerton,	Paris 1912 Team	Wisconsin-WI
49 Kounovsky,	Lauryn 1911 Midwestern-MW
53 Rank,	Zoey 1812 Team	Wisconsin-WI
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54 Lewis,	Macy 1712 Oklahoma	Swimming-OK
54 Sandor,	Lili 1712 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
54 Dankert,	Hannah 1711 Midwestern-MW
54 Packard,	Gabby 1712 Oklahoma	Swimming-OK
54 Stewart,	Ashtyn 1712 Team	Minnesota-MN
59 Ilkiu,	Erika 1411 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
59 Maddox,	Lavin 1412 South	Dakota	Zone	Team-SD
61 Pasholk,	Elise 1312 Team	Wisconsin-WI
61 Wirth,	Ava 1312 Midwestern-MW
61 Ross,	Peyton 1312 Oklahoma	Swimming-OK
61 Wischhof,	Avari 1311 Midwestern-MW
61 Flanagan,	Ana 1311 Team	Wisconsin-WI
66 Frighetto,	Reese 1212 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
66 Hoeper,	Grace 1211 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
68 Acker,	Savannah 1112 Team	Wisconsin-WI
68 Johnson,	Hannah 1111 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
70 Dillon,	Paige 912 Team	Minnesota-MN
70 Davis,	Jordyn 912 Team	Wisconsin-WI
70 Balaguta,	Valerie 912 Team	Wisconsin-WI
73 Berlin,	Alana 811 Team	Wisconsin-WI
73 Miller,	Carley 812 Team	Wisconsin-WI
73 Samanta,	Shriya 812 Midwestern-MW
73 Rozenbergas,	Isabella 812 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
77 Voelker,	Abby 712 Team	Minnesota-MN
77 Lund,	Ella 712 Team	Minnesota-MN
77 McCormick,	Mary 712 Team	Minnesota-MN
77 Shin,	Yugene 712 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
77 Larsen,	Caroline 712 Team	Minnesota-MN
82 Rainwater,	Kennedy 612 Team	Wisconsin-WI
82 Kleich,	Avery 612 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
82 Herrick,	Calie 612 Midwestern-MW
85 Zhao,	Ariana 511 Team	Wisconsin-WI
85 Van	Heel,	Lily 511 Team	Minnesota-MN
85 Meyer,	Cassidy 512 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
85 Greeneway,	Allison 512 Team	Wisconsin-WI
89 Johnson,	Maggie 412 Team	Wisconsin-WI
89 McRoberts,	Adelaide 412 Team	Wisconsin-WI
89 Harville,	Harville 412 Team	Minnesota-MN
89 DuPont,	Lucy 412 Team	Minnesota-MN
89 Schmoll,	Kate 411 Team	Wisconsin-WI
89 Homme,	Natalie 411 Team	Minnesota-MN
95 Kovarik,	Katerina 312 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
95 Pavelski,	Ruthie 312 Team	Wisconsin-WI
95 Dueck,	Cathy 312 Team	Minnesota-MN
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95 Enz,	Izzy 312 Team	Wisconsin-WI
95 Teng,	Mia 312 Team	Wisconsin-WI
100 Leonard,	Olivia 212 Team	Minnesota-MN
100 Zhan,	Anne 212 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
100 Piriyakulvej,	Panisa 212 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
100 Larson,	Carly 211 Team	Wisconsin-WI
104 Newhouse,	Ella 112 Oklahoma	Swimming-OK
104 Jacobson,	Macy 111 Team	Wisconsin-WI
104 Dubbe,	Hannah 112 Team	Minnesota-MN
104 McGovern,	Ella 112 Oklahoma	Swimming-OK
104 Keney,	Brooklyn 112 Team	North	Dakota-ND

11-12	Boys	-	Individual	Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Heinlein,	Jaden 12012 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
2 Turner,	Mason 11412 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
3 Zhang,	Colin 10612 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
4 Hou,	Jeffrey 8612 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
4 Gwidt,	Charlie 8612 Team	Wisconsin-WI
6 Grgurovic,	Aaron 8512 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
7 German,	Jacob 8012 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
8 Souk,	Chris 76.5012 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
9 Nadel,	Finn 7412 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
10 Johnson,	Matthew 7112 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
11 Bruhn,	Mason 7012 Team	Wisconsin-WI
12 Toelke,	Quinlan 6912 Team	Minnesota-MN
13 Fischer,	Anakin 6712 Team	Wisconsin-WI
14 Boushee,	Gage 6612 Team	Minnesota-MN
15 Hogan,	Conner 62.5012 Team	Minnesota-MN
16 Rosario,	Diego 60.5012 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
17 Polyak,	Joe 6012 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
18 Zhao,	Wesley 5712 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
18 Rabinovich,	Eric 5712 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
20 Obochi,	Kevin 5512 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
20 Johnson,	Brady 5512 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
22 Carter,	Holden 52.5012 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
23 Gerke,	Max 5012 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
24 Wozniak,	Ben 4912 Team	Wisconsin-WI
25 Grebner,	Joseph 4812 South	Dakota	Zone	Team-SD
26 Graham,	Miles 4212 Midwestern-MW
26 Parlette,	Thomson 4212 Team	Minnesota-MN
26 Bretz,	Casey 4212 Team	Minnesota-MN
29 Edmonson,	Jayden 4112 Team	Minnesota-MN
30 Sullivan,	Jack 3912 Team	Wisconsin-WI
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31 Aguado,	Noah 3612 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
32 Niemiec,	Mitchell 3511 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
33 Cochran,	Noah 3112 Team	Minnesota-MN
34 Shipley,	Drew 2912 Team	Wisconsin-WI
34 O'Toole,	Riley 2912 Midwestern-MW
36 Basa,	David 2812 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
37 Kamenica,	Nick 2612 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
38 Hanson,	Andrew 2312 Team	Minnesota-MN
39 Maiers,	Nick 2212 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
39 Slonac,	Ryan 2212 Team	Wisconsin-WI
41 Longeway,	Ben 2112 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
41 Choi,	Myonghai 2112 Team	Minnesota-MN
41 Kolb,	Aidin 2112 Midwestern-MW
44 Bergin,	Thomas 2012 Team	Wisconsin-WI
44 Pins,	Jacob 2012 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
44 Palmer,	Dylan 2012 Midwestern-MW
44 Beber,	Drayton 2012 Midwestern-MW
48 Hartmann,	Tyler 1812 Team	Wisconsin-WI
49 Heinlein-Preseault,	Jackson 1611 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
50 Harris,	Nate 1412 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
51 Romero,	Giovanni 1212 Team	Wisconsin-WI
52 Xue,	Jiarui 1111 Team	Minnesota-MN
52 Rattler,	Larry 1112 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
52 Arteaga,	Hugo 1112 Team	Wisconsin-WI
55 Musick,	Aiden 1012 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
56 Algrim,	Kyle 912 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
56 Podgorski,	Code 912 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
56 Islas,	Fernando 912 Team	Wisconsin-WI
59 Frye,	Harrison 812 Midwestern-MW
60 Wachula,	Evan 712 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
60 Johnson,	Noah 712 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
60 Hoang,	Preston 712 Oklahoma	Swimming-OK
63 Gagne,	Owen 512 Team	Minnesota-MN
63 Bardak,	Tyler 511 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
63 Wessels,	Lester 511 Oklahoma	Swimming-OK
66 Young,	Mateo 412 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
66 Keuser,	Nik 412 Midwestern-MW
66 Lorenz,	Sam 412 Team	Wisconsin-WI
69 Butler,	John 312 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
69 LaBounty,	Ethan 312 Team	Minnesota-MN
69 Adomaitis,	Tomas 312 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
69 Strope,	Jack 312 Oklahoma	Swimming-OK
69 Chiles,	Owen 312 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
69 Cho,	Timothy 312 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
69 Ward-Zeller,	Mason 311 South	Dakota	Zone	Team-SD
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69 Popko,	Philip 312 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
69 Fors,	Ryan 312 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
78 Dong,	Andrew 212 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
78 March,	Josiah 212 Team	Minnesota-MN
78 Hakes,	Hayden 211 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
78 Liekhus,	Connor 212 Midwestern-MW
78 Blackman,	Jon 212 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
83 Stluka,	Spencer 112 Team	Wisconsin-WI
83 Jorgenson,	Andrew 112 South	Dakota	Zone	Team-SD
83 Hill,	Logan 111 Team	North	Dakota-ND

13-14	Girls	-	Individual	Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Jorgenson,	Gena 9914 South	Dakota	Zone	Team-SD
2 Diaz,	Addie 9314 Team	Minnesota-MN
3 Frericks,	Grace 8914 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
3 Sanders,	Lola 8913 Team	Minnesota-MN
3 Musselman,	Elsa 8913 Team	North	Dakota-ND
6 Suda,	Caitlin 8314 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
6 Hutchins,	Megan 8313 Team	Minnesota-MN
8 Ward-Zeller,	Ella 7314 South	Dakota	Zone	Team-SD
9 Kern,	Emma 6813 Team	Minnesota-MN
10 Lucas,	Zella 6713 Team	Minnesota-MN
11 Bresnahan,	Zoe 6414 Team	Minnesota-MN
12 Dendinger,	Olivia 6214 Midwestern-MW
13 McCarthy,	Katie 5713 Team	Minnesota-MN
14 Jacobs,	Joslyn 5414 Midwestern-MW
14 DeSordi,	Ally 5414 Midwestern-MW
16 Moeller,	Lauren 5213 Team	Minnesota-MN
17 Selph,	Alyssa 4914 Oklahoma	Swimming-OK
17 Mruk,	Sophia 4914 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
19 Logue,	Grace 4714 Team	Minnesota-MN
19 Kilmer,	Audrey 4713 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
21 Wheeler,	Quinci 4514 Team	Minnesota-MN
22 Repko,	Audrey 4414 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
22 Soetanto,	Audrey 4414 Team	Minnesota-MN
24 Bartell,	Julia 4014 Team	Minnesota-MN
24 Hansen,	Gretta 4013 Team	Minnesota-MN
26 Miller,	Merritt 3913 Team	Minnesota-MN
27 Kuck,	Halle 3714 South	Dakota	Zone	Team-SD
27 Homme,	Katie 3713 Team	Minnesota-MN
29 Currier,	Jenna 3614 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
30 Ruff,	Naomi 3414 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
30 Moore,	Mikayla 3413 South	Dakota	Zone	Team-SD
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32 Hagemaster,	Grace 3214 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
33 Weber,	Lilly 3114 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
34 Nowak,	Kamila 2914 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
35 Vogt,	Stephanie 2813 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
35 Moss,	Elli 2814 Team	Minnesota-MN
37 Yelick,	Reagan 2614 Midwestern-MW
37 Dexter,	Kaylee 2614 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
39 Netz,	Grace 2514 Team	Minnesota-MN
40 Kallop,	Ava 2314 Team	Minnesota-MN
40 Hoven,	Alexia 2314 South	Dakota	Zone	Team-SD
40 Carleton,	Maddie 2314 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
40 Thornton,	Katelyn 2314 Team	Minnesota-MN
44 Grimm,	Maddie 2214 Team	Minnesota-MN
44 Kollmorgen,	Payton 2213 Midwestern-MW
44 Pederson,	Kailey 2213 Team	Minnesota-MN
47 Kangas,	Maija 2114 Team	Minnesota-MN
48 Duhamel,	Aimee 2013 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
49 Schinco,	Bella 1814 Midwestern-MW
49 Plewa,	Natalia 1814 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
51 Makarska,	Katie 1614 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
52 Helm,	Nadia 1514 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
53 Steenblock,	Paige 1414 Team	Minnesota-MN
54 Schilling,	Kate 1314 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
54 Robinson,	Nya 1314 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
54 Benedict,	Lauren 1313 Team	Minnesota-MN
57 Kloth,	Mikayla 1214 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
57 Englert,	Meagan 1213 Team	Minnesota-MN
57 Ogorman,	Esmae 1214 Team	Minnesota-MN
57 Soria,	Maria 1213 Team	Minnesota-MN
61 Jenkins,	Kendal 1114 Team	Minnesota-MN
61 Matkins,	Jaden 1114 South	Dakota	Zone	Team-SD
63 Lenzer,	Lily 1013 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
64 Weiss,	Michelle 913 South	Dakota	Zone	Team-SD
64 Hettinger,	Olivia 914 Team	North	Dakota-ND
66 Brailita,	Diana 814 Midwestern-MW
66 Bachman,	Olivia 814 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
66 Caldwell,	Olivia 814 Team	Minnesota-MN
66 Urevig,	Serena 814 Team	Minnesota-MN
70 Vu,	Kelly 7.5014 Oklahoma	Swimming-OK
71 Vallie,	Emma 713 Team	North	Dakota-ND
71 Burkstrand,	Maya 713 Team	Minnesota-MN
71 Cripe,	Kessel 714 Team	Minnesota-MN
71 Gustafson,	Ava 714 Team	Minnesota-MN
71 Roach,	MacKenzie 713 Team	Minnesota-MN
71 Donat,	McKayla 713 Team	North	Dakota-ND
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Individual	Rankings	-	Through	Event	208
13-14	Girls	-	Individual	Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

71 Meincke,	Brooke 713 Team	Minnesota-MN
78 Polchow,	Jessa 614 South	Dakota	Zone	Team-SD
78 Walker,	Mara 613 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
78 Morris,	Mary 614 Team	Minnesota-MN
78 Elseth,	Madeline 613 Team	North	Dakota-ND
78 Pangburn,	Janci 613 Oklahoma	Swimming-OK
83 Shroyer,	Brianna 513 Team	Minnesota-MN
83 Neitzel,	Rhian 513 Team	Minnesota-MN
83 Montplaisir,	Anna 514 Team	North	Dakota-ND
86 Mahoney,	Audrey 414 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
86 Branham,	Marissa 414 Team	North	Dakota-ND
86 Kloth,	Jordon 414 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
86 Hopewell,	Avie 414 Team	Minnesota-MN
86 Girard,	Amelie 413 Team	Minnesota-MN
86 Dohrn,	Madi 414 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
92 Fuglie,	Kalina 314 Team	Minnesota-MN
92 Parker,	Sarah 313 Team	Minnesota-MN
92 Bradley,	Klair 314 Oklahoma	Swimming-OK
95 Hood,	Josie 213 Midwestern-MW
95 Mansϐield,	Meghan 213 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
97 Davis,	Grace 1.5013 South	Dakota	Zone	Team-SD
98 Rhodes,	Maggie 113 Team	Minnesota-MN
98 Guist,	Corinne 114 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
98 Grosklaus,	Kennedy 113 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL

13-14	Boys	-	Individual	Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Lahey,	Ryan 12014 Team	Wisconsin-WI
2 Lin,	Andrew 11414 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
3 Pan,	James 10714 Team	Minnesota-MN
4 Palmer,	Tommy 10414 Midwestern-MW
4 Kehler,	Jackson 10414 Team	Minnesota-MN
6 Flynn,	Michael 9314 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
7 Sibley,	Danny 8814 Oklahoma	Swimming-OK
8 Kelly,	Logan 8114 Team	Minnesota-MN
9 Welle,	Nicolas 7714 Team	Minnesota-MN
10 Wheeler,	Nik 7514 Team	Minnesota-MN
11 Tucci,	Tyson 7014 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
12 vonHartitzsch,	Trenton 6813 Oklahoma	Swimming-OK
13 Gallagher,	Will 6114 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
14 Regenwetter,	Jake 5914 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
15 Rodgers,	Daren 5613 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
15 Swigart,	Camden 5614 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
17 Stone,	Alex 5014 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
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17 Bjornstad,	Caden 5014 Team	Wisconsin-WI
19 Noll,	Josh 4913 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
20 Walker,	Matthew 4814 Team	Minnesota-MN
20 Wargin,	Knute 4814 Team	Minnesota-MN
22 Elmore,	Cael 4614 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
23 Abram,	AJ 4513 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
24 Snelson,	Charlie 4414 Team	Minnesota-MN
25 Phillips,	Michael 3914 Team	Minnesota-MN
26 Yao,	Ethan 3814 Team	Minnesota-MN
27 Wywrocki,	Michael 3713 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
27 Wodny,	Grant 3713 Team	Minnesota-MN
29 Kilcoin,	Colin 3614 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
29 Crosby,	Charlie 3614 Team	Minnesota-MN
29 Rist,	Caleb 3614 Team	North	Dakota-ND
32 Austin,	Reiley 3514 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
33 Hopewell,	Kyle 3314 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
34 Zobkiv,	Oleksa 3114 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
34 Callahan,	Cooper 3114 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
36 Raimo,	Vaughn 3014 Team	North	Dakota-ND
36 Dienstag,	Joe 3014 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
38 Witte,	Carson 2914 Team	Minnesota-MN
39 Davey,	Sam 2713 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
40 Mlinek,	Kael 2614 Midwestern-MW
40 Taft,	Kai 2614 Team	Minnesota-MN
40 Flynn,	Owen 2614 Oklahoma	Swimming-OK
43 Jackson,	Flash 2514 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
44 Naughton,	Haakon 2214 Team	Minnesota-MN
45 Johansen,	Theo 2014 Team	Minnesota-MN
45 Kasal,	Max 2014 Team	Minnesota-MN
47 Le,	Preston 1914 Team	Minnesota-MN
47 Carstensen,	Aiden 1914 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
49 Meng-Lin,	Kerry 1814 Team	Minnesota-MN
49 Phua,	Ethan 1814 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
49 Vyhlidal,	Eli 1814 Midwestern-MW
52 Herman,	Andrew 1714 Team	Wisconsin-WI
53 Johnson,	Miles 1614 South	Dakota	Zone	Team-SD
53 Kindseth,	Evan 1614 Team	Minnesota-MN
53 Vance,	Ryan 1614 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
56 Wood,	Ryan 1514 Team	Wisconsin-WI
57 Hoyt,	Anthony 1414 Team	Minnesota-MN
58 Healy,	Ryan 1313 Oklahoma	Swimming-OK
59 Lyubashenko,	Andrew 1213 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
59 Fraley,	Michael 1214 Midwestern-MW
61 Luo,	Andy 1114 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
62 Strank,	Jaxon 1014 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
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63 Davis,	Colin 914 Midwestern-MW
63 Schroeder,	Mason 914 Midwestern-MW
63 Thurk,	Mikey 914 Team	Minnesota-MN
63 Purrington,	Dylan 914 Team	Minnesota-MN
67 Coons,	Caleb 814 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
68 Hart,	Samuel 714 Oklahoma	Swimming-OK
68 Swanepoel,	Lance 714 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
70 Sorbe,	Matthew 614 South	Dakota	Zone	Team-SD
70 Johnson,	Brandon 613 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
70 Rosenhagen,	Henry 614 Team	Minnesota-MN
73 Mayo,	Ryan 514 Midwestern-MW
73 Bloch,	Finn 514 Team	Minnesota-MN
73 Ricciardi,	Red 514 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
73 Keller,	Daniel 514 Midwestern-MW
77 Brey,	Nathan 414 South	Dakota	Zone	Team-SD
78 Bailey,	Jack 314 Midwestern-MW
78 Hancock,	Joey 314 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
78 Davis,	Dallas 314 Midwestern-MW
78 Gamilla,	Jaeddan 313 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
78 Hamann,	Charlie 314 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL
78 Phillips,	Gavin 313 Team	Iowa	Zone	Team-IA
84 Howard,	Eric 213 Team	Minnesota-MN
84 Bild,	Dalton 214 Team	Minnesota-MN
84 King,	Alex 213 Team	North	Dakota-ND
87 Rux,	Mitch 113 South	Dakota	Zone	Team-SD
87 Guzman,	Kaden 114 Midwestern-MW
87 Drolema,	Skylar 114 Illinois	Swimming	Zone	Team-IL


